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Ergebnislisten / classifiche  
 

Bruttowertung Herren / Class. lordo maschile 
 

1° PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S      34 

 TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 1       34 

3° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 8       25 

4° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       23 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 12 S      23 

6° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 7 S      22 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 17       22 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       22 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 10 S      22 

10° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      21 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S      21 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 16 S      21 

13° KULLA SCOTT ESTERO 11 S      20 

 HAFNER ARNO LANA 13       20 

15° PÖHL STEFAN QUELLENHOF 15       19 

16° WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 19 S      18 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      18 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 16 S      18 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 12 S      18 

20° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 21 S      16 

21° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      15 

 ADAMI RUDI MIA 13 S      15 

 TORRESANI CORNELIO DOLOMITI 14 S      15 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 20 S      15 

25° TUTZER GEORG LANA 19 S      14 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 20 S      14 

27° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 18       13 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS (RH)  LANA 23       13 

 BROLI PAOLO PUSTERTAL 15 S      13 

30° OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 17 S      11 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 28 S      11 

 GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 20 S      11 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 32       11 

 WEISS KONSTANTIN ESTERO 17       11 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S      11 

36° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S      10 

 WIESER RAINHARD PASSO MONTE CROCE 23 S      10 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 21 S      10 

39° GRUMER DIETER LANA 36 S      9 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 24 S      9 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 22 S      9 

 PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 23 S      9 

43° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 31 S      8 
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 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      8 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 24 S      8 

46° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      7 

47° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 34 S      6 

 POEDER JOHANN QUELLENHOF 34 S      6 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      6 

50° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 36       5 

 PIXNER HUBERT LANA 36 S      5 

 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      5 

 KASERER JULIAN LANA 36       5 

54° FRANK MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      4 

55° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 32 S      3 

56° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      0 

 GOESS-ENZENBERG MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      0 

58° RAUCH KARL LANA 23 S      RIT. 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      RIT. 

 BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 13       N.P. 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 20       N.P. 

 
 
Bruttowertung Damen / Class. lordo femminile 
 

1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     17 

2° CAGOL LORETTA DOLOMITI 18 S L     15 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 27 S L     15 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22 S L     15 

5° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 25  L     14 

6° PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 22  L     12 

7° PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 18 S L     11 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21 S L     11 

9° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     10 

10° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     8 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     8 

12° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     6 

13° SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 36  L     3 

 Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     3 

15° KIENHOLZ CHRISTIANE ESTERO 36 J L     2 

16° PERATHONER INGE ST. VIGIL SEIS 36 S L     1 

 
 
Netto 1. Cat. (pl. Hcp   -14) 
 

1° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 1       35 

2° BERLUTI IVAN LANA 8       33 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 12 S      33 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S      33 

5° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 9       32 
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 PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S      32 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       32 

 HAFNER ARNO LANA 13       32 

9° KASERER KLEMENS LANA 10 S      31 

10° KULLA SCOTT ESTERO 11 S      30 

11° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 7 S      27 

12° TORRESANI CORNELIO DOLOMITI 14 S      26 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 12 S      26 

 ADAMI RUDI MIA 13 S      26 

15° BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 13       N.P. 

 
Netto 2. Cat. (pl. Hcp  15 - 22) 
 

1° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      36 

 GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 17       36 

3° WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 19 S      35 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 16 S      35 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22 S L     35 

6° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 21 S      33 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     33 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 16 S      33 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 20 S      33 

10° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 20 S      32 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      32 

12° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      31 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21 S L     31 

14° CAGOL LORETTA DOLOMITI 18 S L     30 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 19 S      30 

 PÖHL STEFAN QUELLENHOF 15       30 

17° PFOESTL ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 22  L     29 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 21 S      29 

19° WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 22 S      28 

 BROLI PAOLO PUSTERTAL 15 S      28 

21° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 18       27 

22° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 20 S      26 

23° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S      25 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 17 S      25 

 PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 18 S L     25 

26° WEISS KONSTANTIN ESTERO 17       24 

27° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      18 

28° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      RIT. 

 MAIR THOMAS LANA 20       N.P. 

 
Netto 3. Cat. (pl. Hcp   23 - 36) 
 

1° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     41 

2° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 27 S L     40 

3° GRUMER DIETER LANA 36 S      37 
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4° PARTH ERWIN LANA 28 S      35 

5° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 31 S      33 

 AUER BRIGITTE LANA 25  L     33 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 32       33 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S      33 

9° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 34 S      32 

10° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     31 

 FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS (RH)  LANA 23       31 

 WIESER RAINHARD PASSO MONTE CROCE 23 S      31 

13° PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      30 

14° POEDER JOHANN QUELLENHOF 34 S      29 

15° PIRCHER PETER LANA 24 S      28 

 PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 23 S      28 

17° SABBATINI BARBARA LANA 36  L     27 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      27 

19° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 36       26 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 24 S      26 

21° KASERER JULIAN LANA 36       25 

22° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     24 

 KIENHOLZ CHRISTIANE ESTERO 36 J L     24 

24° PIXNER HUBERT LANA 36 S      23 

 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      23 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 32 S      23 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     23 

28° GOESS-ENZENBERG MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      22 

29° FRANK MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      21 

30° Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     20 

31° PERATHONER INGE ST. VIGIL SEIS 36 S L     13 

32° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      1 

33° RAUCH KARL LANA 23 S      RIT. 

 
Senior netto 

  
1° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 36 S L     41 

2° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 27 S L     40 

3° GRUMER DIETER LANA 36 S      37 

4° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      36 

5° PARTH ERWIN LANA 28 S      35 

 WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 19 S      35 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 16 S      35 

 RUNER ELISABETH LANA 22 S L     35 

9° WEISS MICHAEL ESTERO 21 S      33 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     33 

 SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 31 S      33 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 16 S      33 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 12 S      33 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S      33 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 20 S      33 

 OBERMAIR MARKUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S      33 

17° PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 S      32 
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 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 20 S      32 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      32 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 34 S      32 

21° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 30 S L     31 

 WIESER RAINHARD PASSO MONTE CROCE 23 S      31 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 10 S      31 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      31 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21 S L     31 

26° KULLA SCOTT ESTERO 11 S      30 

 CAGOL LORETTA DOLOMITI 18 S L     30 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 19 S      30 

 PSENNER KLAUS APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      30 

30° TAUBER MARKUS LANA 21 S      29 

 POEDER JOHANN QUELLENHOF 34 S      29 

32° PIRCHER PETER LANA 24 S      28 

 WINKLER PETER PUSTERTAL 22 S      28 

 BROLI PAOLO PUSTERTAL 15 S      28 

 PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 23 S      28 

36° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 7 S      27 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S      27 

38° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 20 S      26 

 TORRESANI CORNELIO DOLOMITI 14 S      26 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 12 S      26 

 ADAMI RUDI MIA 13 S      26 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 24 S      26 

43° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 19 S      25 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 17 S      25 

 PLAIKNER CHRISTINE LANA 18 S L     25 

46° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     24 

47° PIXNER HUBERT LANA 36 S      23 

 FRIESENECKER KARL HEINZ APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      23 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 32 S      23 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     23 

51° GOESS-ENZENBERG MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      22 

52° FRANK MICHAEL ESTERO 36 S      21 

53° Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     20 

54° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      18 

55° PERATHONER INGE ST. VIGIL SEIS 36 S L     13 

56° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      1 

57° RAUCH KARL LANA 23 S      RIT. 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      RIT. 

 
 

 


